



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA(COMM) 236/2023 CM APPL. 54524/2023 CM

APPL. 54525/2023 CM APPL. 54527/2023

SHRI YOGINDER KUMAR & ANR.

..... APPELLANT

Through: Mr.Sanjeev Sahay, Mr.Archit Rajput,
Ms.Shagun Saproo, Mr.Karandeep
Singh and Mr.Bhavya Anand,
Advocates.

versus

SHRI DAMODARAN HARI

..... RESPONDENT

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

30.01.2024

1. The matter could not be taken up as one of us is a part of the Special Bench convened today in the post lunch session.
2. List on 06.03.2024.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JANUARY 30, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any